1ARNOT | A business unit of ACTOM (Pty) Ltd
NF MOUNTS
INDUSTRIAL
2ARNOT | A business unit of ACTOM (Pty) Ltd
NF Levelling Machine Mounts
Type NFR
Type A
(mm)

78
110
85
1
2
NF-85 85 33 46 13 650 2 732 142002
142018
M-16x2
M-16x2
114
82
127
95
1
2
NF-100 100 35 48 13 980 3 960 142003
142019
M-16x2
M-16x2
120
82
130
95
1
2
NF-130 130 45 58 13 2500 3 1675
142004
142023
142028
M-20x2,5
M-16x1,5
M-16x1,5
130
67
99
140
80
112
1
2
2
NF-160 160 53 66 13 4000 3 3397
142005
142024
142026
M-20x2,5
M-20x1,5
M-20x1,5
130
62
135
140
75
145
1
2
2
NF-200 200 55 68 13 5000 3 4958
142006
142025
142027
M-24x3
M-24x1,5
M-24x1,5
158
158
81
176
176
94
1
2
2
NF-250 250 67 85 18 7000 3 8575 142007 M-30x2 153 176 1
Defection
(mm)